

C- 2534/2020 (R.a-82/2021)
CNR-WBHW050000852021

07.

30.09.2021

Accused on bail is absent w/o step.

No witness is present.

No adverse order could be passed due to the resolution of the Howrah Bar Association.

Case is adjourned.

To 10.02.2022 for appearance of accused, and evidence B/C.

Sd/-Sourabh Nandi (JO CODE-1263)
Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court,
Howrah

Sd/-Sourabh Nandi (JO CODE-1263)
Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court
Howra