

C- 2534/20(R.a-82/21)

11.

13.09.2022

Accused on bail is absent w/o step.

Witness is present but not examined.

No adverse order could be passed due to resolution adopted by three wings of Bar of Howrah Court, Howrah on account of Law and Order issue.

Hence, Case is adjourned.

To 13.12.2022 for appearance of accused and evidence B/C.

Sd/

SourabhNandi(JOCODE-WB01263)

Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah

Sd/

SourabhNandi(JOCODE-WB01263)

Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah