

C- 2534/20 (R.a- 82/21)

12.

13.12.2022

Today is fixed for plea.

All the three persons on Court bail is absent by petition prays for time.

Ld.PP/S.E.Rly.is present.

Time prayer is allowed.

Case is adjourned.

To 28.03.2023 for appearance of accused person and plea.

Accused persons to remain present on next date i.d. W/A.

Sd/-

Sourabh Nandi(JOCODE- WB01263)

Judicial magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah.

Sd/-

Sourabh Nandi(JOCODE- WB01263)

Judicial magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah.